MULTILAYER CHIP CERAMIC INDUCTORS
AIMC-0402HQ
STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS:
APPLICATIONS:FEATURES:
1.0 x 0.6 x 0.5 mm
PARAMETERS
ABRACON P/N: AIMC-0402HQ
Operating temperature:

(nH) Tolerance
Q L, Q
Test.
Freq
(MHz)
Q (Typ.) Freq. (MHz) S.R.F
(MHz)
DCR
(Ω)
Ir
(mA)
Inductance
Code
Min. 100 250 900 1800 Min. Max. Max.
AIMC-0402HQ-1N0 1.0 B, C, S 20 250 13 22 48 75 6000 0.05 1000 1N0
AIMC-0402HQ-1N2 1.2 B, C, S 20 250 13 22 48 75 6000 0.05 1000 1N2
AIMC-0402HQ-1N5 1.5 B, C, S 20 250 13 22 58 76 6000 0.05 1000 1N5
AIMC-0402HQ-1N8 1.8 B, C, S 20 250 13 22 49 78 6000 0.07 800 1N8
AIMC-0402HQ-2N0 2.0 B, C, S 20 250 14 23 49 82 6000 0.07 800 2N0
AIMC-0402HQ-2N2 2.2 B, C, S 20 250 14 23 49 82 6000 0.07 800 2N2
AIMC-0402HQ-2N4 2.4 B, C, S 20 250 14 23 47 78 6000 0.07 800 2N4
AIMC-0402HQ-2N5 2.5 B, C, S 20 250 14 23 47 78 6000 0.07 800 2N5
AIMC-0402HQ-2N7 2.7 B, C, S 20 250 14 23 48 82 6000 0.09 700 2N7
AIMC-0402HQ-2N9 2.9 B, C, S 20 250 14 23 48 82 6000 0.09 700 2N9
AIMC-0402HQ-3N0 3.0 B, C, S 20 250 14 23 50 84 6000 0.09 700 3N0
AIMC-0402HQ-3N3 3.3 B, C, S 20 250 14 24 52 90 6000 0.09 700 3N3
AIMC-0402HQ-3N6 3.6 B, C, S 20 250 15 24 55 95 6000 0.10 700 3N6
AIMC-0402HQ-3N9 3.9 B, C, S 20 250 15 25 50 89 6000 0.10 700 3N9
AIMC-0402HQ-4N1 4.1 B, C, S 20 250 15 25 49 86 6000 0.12 650 4N1
AIMC-0402HQ-4N3 4.3 B, C, S 20 250 15 25 49 86 6000 0.13 600 4N3
AIMC-0402HQ-4N7 4.7 B, C, S 20 250 15 26 50 88 6000 0.13 600 4N7
AIMC-0402HQ-5N1 5.1 B, C, S 20 250 15 26 49 84 5500 0.13 600 5N1
AIMC-0402HQ-5N6 5.6 B, C, S 20 250 15 27 50 84 5500 0.13 600 5N6
AIMC-0402HQ-5N8 5.8 B, C, S 20 250 15 27 50 82 5500 0.13 600 5N8
AIMC-0402HQ-6N2 6.2 B, C, S 20 250 15 27 50 80 5500 0.14 550 6N2
AIMC-0402HQ-6N8 6.8 G, H, J 22 250 15 27 55 89 5000 0.15 550 6N8
AIMC-0402HQ-7N3 7.3 G, H, J 22 250 15 27 54 90 5000 0.16 550 7N3
AIMC-0402HQ-7N5 7.5 G, H, J 22 250 15 27 54 90 5000 0.16 550 7N5
AIMC-0402HQ-8N2 8.2 G, H, J 22 250 15 27 56 84 5000 0.16 550 8N2
AIMC-0402HQ-8N7 8.7 G, H, J 22 250 15 27 53 80 5000 0.17 500 8N7
AIMC-0402HQ-9N1 9.1 G, H, J 22 250 15 27 53 79 4500 0.18 500 9N1
AIMC-0402HQ-9N5 9.5 G, H, J 22 250 15 27 52 77 4500 0.18 500 9N5
AIMC-0402HQ-10N 10 G, H, J 22 250 16 29 52 75 4500 0.18 500 10N
AIMC-0402HQ-11N 11 G, H, J 22 250 16 28 52 71 4000 0.20 500 11N
AIMC-0402HQ-12N 12 G, H, J 22 250 16 29 51 68 4000 0.20 500 12N
AIMC-0402HQ-15N 15 G, H, J 22 250 16 29 50 60 4000 0.22 430 15N
Test Conditions:
a. Ambient Temperature: 20± 15oC
b. Relative Humidity: 65%±20%
c. Air Pressure: 86KPa to 106KPa